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Estimate # E-081925-3

Doral Police Department

6100 NW 99th Ave Doral, FL 33178
(786) 553-0505
alexandra.dominguez@doralpd.com
Alexandra Dominguez

Job ID

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

Job Name

Doral Christmas Race
Lieutenant

Doral Christmas Race
Sergeant

Doral Christmas Race
Sergeant

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Created Date: 8/19/2025

Date & Time

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Bill To

Leon Sport

11605 NW 89TH STREET #201, DORAL, FL, 33178
(786) 608-0819
eorozco@leonsportbrand.com
Eduardo Orozco

Officer

Rate

82.81

79.79

79.79

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

Hours

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Fees

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$331.24

$319.16

$319.16

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08



Job ID

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

5458196

Job Name

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Doral Christmas Race
Officer

Date & Time

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sun, Dec 21, 2025
06:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Officer

Rate

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

Hours

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Fees

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08



Job ID Job Name Date & Time

Attention *
This estimate and its totals are subject to change.

Officer Rate Hours Fees

Officer Hourly Total
Agency Fees Total
Estimated Subtotal
Estimated Service Fees
Estimated Taxes
Estimated Total
Payments Applied

Balance Due

Total

$5575.76
$0.00
$5575.76
$362.42
$0.00
$5938.18
$0.00

$5938.18



