

## Estimate # E-081925-3

**Created Date:** 8/19/2025

From Bill To

Doral Police Department 6100 NW 99th Ave Doral, FL 33178 (786) 553-0505 alexandra.dominguez@doralpd.com Alexandra Dominguez Leon Sport 11605 NW 89TH STREET #201, DORAL, FL, 33178 (786) 608-0819 eorozco@leonsportbrand.com Eduardo Orozco

Job ID	Job Name	Date & Time	Officer	Rate	Hours	Fees	Total
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Lieutenant	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		82.81	4.00	\$0.00	\$331.24
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Sergeant	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		79.79	4.00	\$0.00	\$319.16
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Sergeant	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		79.79	4.00	\$0.00	\$319.16
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08

Job ID	Job Name	Date & Time	Officer	Rate	Hours	Fees	Total
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
5458196	<b>Doral Christmas Race</b> Officer	Sun, Dec 21, 2025 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08

Total	Fees	Hours	Rate	Officer	Date & Time	Job Name	Job ID
\$5575.76	rly Total	fficer Hou					
\$0.00	es Total	Agency Fe					
\$5575.76	Subtotal	stimated S	ı				
\$362.42	ice Fees	ated Servi	Estir				
\$0.00	d Taxes	Estimate					
\$5938.18	ed Total	Estimat					
\$0.00	Applied	Payments					
\$5938.18	nce Due	Balaı					

## Attention \*

This estimate and its totals are subject to change.